
 

 

SAAC  Judges  
 
 

Name of each class leader is in BOLD    

  

       

1965 GT 350       

    John Brown thoroughbredrest@att.net  

    Jim Wicks greatplains@hotmail.com  

    John Trsar 847.275.4202 mustang of chicago 

1966 GT 350       

    Ben Wagoner benwagoner@ymail.com 

    Brian Littlefield blittlefield83@gmail.com  

    Greg Domingues   

1967 Shelby       

    Tim Lea timothylea7@gmail.com  

    Jim Hull jhull@summitglove.com  

    JD Katzenbach jdk@raex.com  

    

1968 Shelby       

    Rodney Harold shelby68kr500@aol.com  

    Don Bell hobbyhorse500@yahoo.com  

69/70Shelby       

    Jason Billups jason@billupsclassiccars.com  

    Nate Jones nate@natesclassiccars.com  

    Marty Weisman mweisman@cannonservicesltd.com  

Boss       

    Ed Meyer specialed@psci.net  

    Kerry McMahon shlb69@aol.com  

Cobra       

    Ron Richards ron.computerworks@gmail.com  

    Jeff Gagnon jdgagnon@juno.com  

    Dave Riley   


